Revenue from surplus power 1,753 3,698 5,384 5,137

Net Sales 11,418 14,832 18,119 19,530

Other Income 311 326 343 360

Subsidy 450 - - -

Total Income 12,179 15,158 18,462 19,890

Expenditure

Transmission Charges 1,100 1,183 1,274 1,370

Power Cost 8,026 10,926 13,893 14,571

Employee Cost 788 867 954 1,049

R&M cost 149 186 223 250

A&G Cost 145 154 163 173

Provision for bad debt 114 148 91 98

Total Expenses 10,322 13,464 16,597 17,510

PBDIT 1,858 1,694 1,865 2,380

Finance costs 301 356 429 453

PBDT 1,557 1,338 1,436 1,926

Depreciation 263 328 384 416

Profit Before Tax 1,293 1,010 1,052 1,511

Accumulated losses by end of the year -3,329 -2,319 -1,267 244

Based on the above assumptions, it is evident that if CSPDCL adheres to the target

electrification and reduction of losses, and the CSPDCL receives tariff increase of 5%, 4%

and 3% in the FY 2016-17, FY 2017-18 and FY 2018-19 respectively, as per the

assumptions, the accumulated losses will progressively reduce and CSPDCL will be able

to recover its accumulated losses.

38

Table 39: Cash flow statement for scenario B

Cash Flow  (Rs crores) 31-Mar-16 31-Mar-17 31-Mar-18 31-Mar-19

Cash flow arising from Operating Activities  1,594   1,366   1,481   1,964

Depreciation and Amortisation expenses  263   328   384   416

Operating profit  1,858   1,694   1,865   2,380

Increase / (Decrease) in current liability  (284)  77   38   (26)

(Increase) in current Asset  (614)  (559)  (699)  (287)

Cash Flow from Operation  960   1,212   1,204   2,067

Cash from Investment Activities

Capex  (1,737)  (2,740)  (1,511)  (416)

Net Cash from Investment Activities  (1,737)  (2,740)  (1,511)  (416)

Cash from Financing Activities

Equity Investments  405   317   214   125

Debt Drawn  923   830   548   291

Loan Repayment  (116)  (198)  (274)  (319)

WC loan  284   (77)  (38)  26

Interest cost  (301)  (356)  (429)  (453)

Grant  409   1,592   749   -

Net Cash from Financing Activities  1,605   2,109   770   (330)

Net Cash Balances

Cash BF  (567)  260   841   1,304

Cash Flow during the year  827   581   463   1,321

Cash  260   841   1,304   2,625

Cash CF to balance sheet - post deficit loan  260   841   1,304   2,625

Cash deficit Loan

Opening loan 567 - - -

Additions - - - -

Repayment 567 - - -

Closing - - - -

39

SCENARIO C: NON-ADHERENCE TO PERFORMANCE PARAMETERS (LOSS

REDUCTION TRAJECTORY) AND SUBSEQUENT DEPENDENCE ON HIGHER

TARIFF HIKE

ASSUMPTIONS

 T&D losses higher than the targeted trajectory.

 Higher Tariff Hike of 6% in FY 2016-17, 5% hike in FY 2017-18 and 4% hike in FY 2018-

19 on latest category-wise average billing rates approved by the Commission for FY 2015-

16.

Table 40: Assumptions under scenario C

Year Units 31-Mar-16 31-Mar-17 31-Mar-18 31-Mar-19